
Data Outcomes for 2022-23 

 
Statutory Outcomes of 2022 and 2023,  

Teacher Assessment  for 2020 and 2021 

                            

Early Years Good Level of Development (GLD) 

 

 
School 

 
National 
(2022) 

 
73% 

 

 
65% 

  2020 – 70%     2021 –69%  2022 – 72% 
 

 

 

 

Phonics 

 

 
Y1 Phonics Outcomes 

 
National 

 

 
79% 

 

 
79.5% 

 

    2020 – 68%    2021 – 67%  2022 – 76% 
 

 

 
Y2 Phonics Retakes 

 
National (2022) 

 

53% 
 

47% 
 
 

   2020 – 72%                           2021 – 64%                         2022 – 44%% 
 

 
Y2 Cumulative Phonics Outcomes 

 

 
National (2022) 

 
87% 

     

 
87% 

 

        2020 – 65%                           2021 – 89%        2022 – 83%  
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Key Stage 1 Outcomes    (ARE = Age Related Expectations) 

 

  
School ARE+ 

 
National ARE+ 

(2022) 

 
School GDS 

National 
GDS (2022) 

 
Reading 
 

 
67% 

 
67% 

 
7% 

 
18% 

   2020 – 65%                 2021 -      65%             2022 – 65%  

 
Writing 
 

 
57% 

 
58% 

 
0% 

 
7.5% 

   2020 – 63%                                  2021 – 63%                    2022 – 55%  

 
Maths 
 

 
67% 

 
68% 

 
9% 

 
15.6% 

 2020 – 76%                           2021 – 70%                2022 -   68%                           

Combined 
(RWM) 

 
57% 

 

 
54% 

 
0% 

 

2020 – 63%                            2021 – 50%                  2022 – 55%   

 

 

Y4 Multiplication Timetable Check (MTC) 

 

 
School 

 
National 

SIG + 

 
 8%  (4 pupils) 
 

 
31%  

 

2022 – 2% (1 pupil) 
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Key Stage 2 Outcomes                                   (ARE = Age Related Expectations) 

 

 School 
(ARE+) 

School 
Scaled 
Score 

National 
(ARE+) 

 

Scaled 
Score 

National 

School 
 Greater 
depth  

 

Reading 
 

 
57% 

 
99.53 

 
73% 

 

 
105 

 
 15% 

  2020 – 72%             2021 – 68%            2022 – 67% 
 

2020 – 18% 
2021 – 18% 
2022 – 18% 

Writing 
 

 
58% 

 

 
71% 

 

 
 2% 

    2020 – 72%        2021 – 68%           2022 -    63% 
 

2020 – 0% 
2021 - 2% 
2022 – 0% 

Maths 
 

 
72% 

 
103.92 

 
73% 

 
104 

15% 

 2020 – 68%      2021 – 71%                2022 – 65% 
 

2020 – 19% 
2021 – 16% 
2022 – 24% 

Science  
72% 

 

 
80% 

 

 

Grammar, 
Punctuation 
Spelling,  

 
60% 

 
100.72 

 
72% 

 
105 

 
11% 

 2022 – 46% 
 

2022 – 8% 

Combined 
(RWM) 
 

 
45% 

 
55% 

 
59% 

 

 
2% 

 

     2020 – 66%              2021 – 62%          2022 – 55% 
 

2020 – 15% 
2021 - 13% 
2022 – % 

 


