

Data Outcomes for 2022-23



Statutory Outcomes of 2022 and 2023, Teacher Assessment for 2020 and 2021

Early Years Good Level of Development (GLD)

School	National (2022)		
73%	65%		
2020 – 70% 2021 –69% 2022 – 72%			

Phonics

Y1 Phonics Outcomes	National		
79%	79.5%		
2020 - 68% 2021 - 67% 2022 - 76%			
Y2 Phonics Retakes	National (2022)		
53%	47%		
2020 – 72% 2021 – 64%	2022 – 44%%		
Y2 Cumulative Phonics Outcomes	National (2022)		
87%	87%		
2020 – 65% 2021 – 89%	2022 – 83%		



Data Outcomes for 2022-23



Key Stage 1 Outcomes

(ARE = Age Related Expectations)

	School ARE+	National ARE+ (2022)		
Reading	67%	67%	7%	18%
2020 – 65% 2021 - 65% 2022 – 65%				
Writing	57%	58%	0%	7.5%
2020 – 63%	2021 – 63% 2022 – 55%			
Maths	67%	68%	9%	15.6%
2020 – 76% 2021 – 70% 2022 - 68%				
Combined (RWM)	57%	54%	0%	
2020 – 63%	2021 –	50% 2022	2 – 55%	

Y4 Multiplication Timetable Check (MTC)

School	National SIG +	
8% (4 pupils)	31%	
2022 – 2% (1 pupil)		

The Rose Learning Trust

Data Outcomes for 2022-23



Key Stage 2 Outcomes

(ARE = Age Related Expectations)

	School (ARE+)	School Scaled Score	National (ARE+)	Scaled Score National	School Greater depth
Reading	57%	99.53	73%	105	15%
	2020 – 72%	2020 – 18% 2021 – 18% 2022 – 18%			
Writing	589	%	71%		2%
	2020 – 72%	2021 – 68%	2022 6	2020 – 0% 2021 - 2% 2022 – 0%	
Maths	72%	103.92	73%	104	15%
	2020 - 68% 2021 - 71% 2022 - 65%				2020 – 19% 2021 – 16% 2022 – 24%
Science	72%		80%		
Grammar, Punctuation Spelling,	60%	100.72	72%	105	11%
	2022 – 46%				2022 – 8%
Combined (RWM)	45% 55% 59%		9%	2%	
	2020 – 66%	2021 – 62	2022	– 55%	2020 – 15% 2021 - 13% 2022 – %